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SUNDAY MONDAY TUESDAY WEDNESDAY THURSDAY FRIDAY SATURDAY 
 

 
 
 

 
 

 
 
 

  
 

      
 

 
 

1     

Reconciliation       
4:00-4:30 pm 
Mass 5:00 pm 

 

2  1st SUNDAY 
       OF ADVENT 
Masses: 7:30, 9 & 11 am 

Rite of Welcome11am 
Social after all Masses 

Baptism 12:30 pm 
Children’s Choir     
  Rehearsal 12:15pm 
Conf Prep II 12:15-1:45 
Conf. Prep I 2:15-3:45 

 

 

3     

Mass 8:30 am 
Tai Chi 11:00 am 

FF Gr 1-5  6-7:15p 
RCIA 6:00 pm  

Rosary Cenacle 
6:30p  

 
 

4       

Mass 8:30 am 
Regnum Christi 9:00a 

Faith Formation Classes 
FF Gr 1-5  5-6:15pm 

Girl Scout Leaders 6:00p 

K of C Officers 7:00 pm 
Men of St. Daniel 7:30p 

5   
Parish Cookie Bake 9a 

Sunday to Sunday 10:00 

Scripture Study 12:30 
H. S. Youth Group 6:30 
Women’s Welcome 6:30 

Evening Prayer 6:30 pm 
Scripture Study 7:15p 

 

6 

Scripture Study 9:30  
Rosary 10:30 am 
Mass 11:00 am 

FF Gr 2  5:30-6:45p 
FF Gr 6/7  5:30-6:45p 
Boy Scouts 7:00 pm 

Choir 7:30 pm 

7       

No morning Mass 
Spiritual Journaling 

9:30 am 
AA, Alanon & Alateen 

7:00 pm 
Immaculate Conception 

Mass 7:00 pm 

8  Immaculate 

Conception Mass 9am 

Reconciliation  
4:00-4:30 pm 
Mass 5:00 pm 

Choir Christmas 
Concert 7pm/social 

in breeze way 
 

9   2nd SUNDAY     
      OF ADVENT 

Masses: 7:30, 9 & 11 

Women’s Advent by 
Candlelight 6pm 

10  Mass 8:30 am 

Tai Chi 11:00 am 
FF Gr 1-5  6-7:15p 
FF Gr 6/7  6-7:15p 

RCIA 6:00 pm 
Rosary Cenacle 6:30p 

 

11 

Mass 8:30 am 
Regnum Christi 9:00a 

Faith Formation Classes 
FF Gr 1-5  5-6:15pm 

K of C General 7:00pm 
Dinner 6:15pm 

12 

Sunday to Sunday 10:00 
Doing What MATters 10a 
Scripture Study 12:30 

Evening Prayer 6:30 pm 
H. S. Youth Group 6:30 
Women’s Welcome 6:30 

Scripture Study 7:15p 

13  Scripture Study 9:30  

Rosary 10:30 am 
Mass 11:00 am 

Gift Group 7:00 pm 
FF Gr 2  5:30-6:45p 
Boy Scouts 7:00 pm 

Choir 7:30 pm 
 
 

14 

NO Mass  
Spiritual Direction 

6:30 pm 
FF Family Holiday 

Party 6pm – 8:30pm  

NO AA 
 
 

15 

Reconciliation  
4:00-4:30 pm 

 

Mass 5:00 pm 
K of CChristmas 

Party    

 
 16   3rd SUNDAY 

        OF ADVENT 

Masses 7:30, 9 &11am 
Social after all Masses 
       Baptism 12:30 pm 
Children’s Choir     
  Rehearsal 12:15pm 
Faith Formation  Bake 

Sale after 9 & 11 masses 

17 

Mass 8:30 am 
Rosary Cenacle 

6:30p 
 

Parish 
Reconciliation 

7:00 p.m. 

18 

Mass 8:30 am 
Regnum Christi 9:00a 
Grief Group 1:00 pm 

 
 

19 

Sunday to Sunday 10:00 
Doing What MATters 10a 
Scripture Study 12:30 

Evening Prayer 6:30 pm 
H. S. Youth Group 6:30 
Women’s Welcome 6:30 

Scripture Study 7:15p 

20 

Rosary 10:30 am 
Mass 11:00 am 

 
Choir 7:30 pm 

21 

Mass 8:30 am 
NO AA, Alanon & 

Alateen  
PARISH OFFICES 
CLOSE AT NOON 

Set up for Christmas 
Mass – Social Hall 

22 

Reconciliation  
4:00-4:30 pm 

 

Mass 5:00 pm 
 
 

23   4th SUNDAY   
        OF  ADVENT 

Masses 7:30 am, 9:00 
& 11:00 am 

Children’s Choir     
  Rehearsal 12:15pm 

 

24  CHRISTMAS EVE 

     Masses: 
4pm-Church 
4pm-Social Hall 
8pm Church 
10pm Church    
PARISH OFFICESCLOSED 

25  
     CHRISTMAS DAY 

Mass 10:00 am 

 
 

PARISH OFFICES 
CLOSED 

26 

 
 
 

PARISH OFFICES 
CLOSED 

27 

 
 
 

PARISH OFFICES 
CLOSED 

 

28 

AA, Alanon & Alateen 
7:00 pm 

 
PARISH OFFICES    
        CLOSED 

29 
 

Reconciliation  
4:00-4:30 pm 

 

Mass 5:00 pm 
 

30   Feast of the  
       Holy Family 

Masses: 7:30, 9:00, 
and 11 am  

K of C Rosary after 
11am 

31  
NEW YEAR’S EVE 

Mass 4:00 pm 
 

PARISH OFFICES 
CLOSED 
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